

# DUMPSBOSS.COM

## IBM Tivoli Monitoring V6.3 Implementation

IBM C9560-507

Version Demo

Total Demo Questions: 10

Total Premium Questions: 120

Buy Premium PDF

<https://dumpsboss.com>

[support@dumpsboss.com](mailto:support@dumpsboss.com)

dumpsboss.com



**QUESTION NO: 1**

When planning an IBM Tivoli Monitoring V6.3 solution architecture, what information must be collected?

- A. How the company's operation center works.
- B. Who must be notified if a monitoring situation is triggered.
- C. What actions must be taken when a monitoring situation is triggered.
- D. The company's network information that contains the servers to be monitored.

**ANSWER: D**

**QUESTION NO: 2**

Before remotely deploying an agent from the Tivoli Enterprise Portal (TEP) using Add Managed System, which two conditions must be true? (Choose two.)

- A. The agent to remotely deploy must be in the agent depot.
- B. The SYSADMIN user ID must be used to log into the TEP.
- C. The TEP user ID must have the Workspace Administration privilege enabled.
- D. An OS monitoring agent must have previously been installed on the remote computer.
- E. Installation media for the agent to be deployed must be copied to the remote computer.

**ANSWER: A D**

**QUESTION NO: 3**

Which two statements are true about the firewall gateway feature? (Choose two.)

- A. All ports used by gateway instances are configurable.
- B. Multiple firewall zones are not supported by this feature.
- C. All ports used by the gateway instances are not configurable.
- D. Gateway instances interoperate over a single physical relay connection.
- E. Network Address Translation (NAT) is the only reason for using this feature.

**ANSWER: A D**

**QUESTION NO: 4**

Which two protocols are supported by the command `tacmd createNode` to connect to computers and install an agent? (Choose two.)

- A. FTP
- B. SSH
- C. SNA
- D. SMB
- E. SOAP

**ANSWER: B D**

**QUESTION NO: 5**

An agentless monitoring server is installed with these active agentless monitor instance types started: 2 AIX, 2 Linux, 2 Solaris, 2 Windows. What is the maximum number of systems that can be monitored?

- A. 8
- B. 80
- C. 800
- D. 8000

**ANSWER: C**

**QUESTION NO: 6**

Which two tasks must be performed when configuring an IBM Tivoli Monitoring Hot Standby architecture? (Choose two.)

- A. Two Tivoli Enterprise Portal Server (TEPS) must be installed and configured for hot standby operation.
- B. Two Hub Tivoli Enterprise Monitoring Servers (TEMS) must be installed and configured for hot standby operation.
- C. Two remote TEMS must be installed and configured for hot standby operation.
- D. All portal clients must be configured to connect to the primary and secondary TEPS.
- E. All remote TEMS must be configured to connect to the primary and secondary Hub TEMS.

**ANSWER: B E**

**QUESTION NO: 7**

Which three databases are supported for the Tivoli Data Warehouse? (Choose three.)

- A. Derby
- B. Sybase
- C. IBM Informix
- D. IBM DB2 UDB
- E. MS SQL Server
- F. IBM DB2 on z/OS

**ANSWER: D E F**

#### QUESTION NO: 8

A workspace has a Table View and the view has a query which is distributed to 10 Windows OS agents. However there is no displayed data and no error messages in the view's status bar. Which could be the cause of the problem?

- A. All 10 target managed systems are offline.
- B. At least one of the 10 manages systems is offline.
- C. The filter conditions of the query may be too strict causing no rows to be returned.
- D. No application support is installed at the remote Tivoli Enterprise Monitoring Server.

**ANSWER: C**

#### QUESTION NO: 9

What is the purpose of the tacmd viewDepot command?

- A. to display software products installed on the Tivoli Enterprise Monitoring Server
- B. to display software products that have been installed as a result of a remote deployment command
- C. to display software products that have been added to the agent depot and may be deployed remotely
- D. to display software products that are contained in an install image and may be added to the agent depot

**ANSWER: C**

#### QUESTION NO: 10

Click the Exhibit button.

Job Name	Step Name	Proc Step	SvcClass	SvcClass Period	ASID	JESJOBID	CPU Percent	TCB Percent	SRB Percent	IFA Percent	IFA on CP Percent	zIP Percent	zIP on CP Percent	Independent Enclave CPU%	Independent Enclave IFA%
NETVIEW	NETVIEW	NETV530	OPSDEF	1	0X0177	STC08725	12.6	12.6	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0
CXEG02	CXEG02	QZCI	OPSDEF	1	0X013A	STC03043	4.3	4.3	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0
WLM	WLM	IEFPROC	SYSTEM	1	0X000C		1.3	1.3	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0
XCFAS	XCFAS	IEFPROC	SYSTEM	1	0X0006		1.3	0.0	1.3	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0
RNFGAT	RNFGAT	IEFPROC	SYSTC	1	0X000A	STC02903	0.4	0.4	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0
CXEGSST	CXEGSST	TEHS	OPSDEF	1	0X0139	STC03039	0.4	0.4	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0
ADHADDIS	ADHADDIS	ADHAGT	OPSDEF	1	0X0002	STC03600	0.4	0.4	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0
CXEGHHA	CXEGHHA	KRMST00	OPSDEF	1	0X0157	STC03070	0.4	0.4	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0
CXEGHHA	CXEGHHA	KRMST00	OPSDEF	1	0X0138	STC09573	0.4	0.4	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0

For System MVSA

Given the sample Tivoli Enterprise Portal view, values for attributes such as Job Name, ASID, and CPU Percent are retrieved from the monitoring agent because the attribute names are specified where?

- A. In a Query
- B. In a Policy
- C. In a Situation
- D. In a Navigator

**ANSWER: A**